 MPQ2013D
 40V, 100mA, Low Quiescent Current
Linear Regulator, AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ2013D Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
5/22/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MPQ2013D is a low-power linear regulator

5/22/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking MSL Rating**
MPQ2013DGJE-AEC1 TSOT23-4
See below 1
MPQ2013DGJE-25-AEC1 TSOT23-4
MPQ2013DGJE-33-AEC1 TSOT23-4
MPQ2013DGJE-5-AEC1 TSOT23-4
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ2013DGJE-AEC1-Z).
** Moisture Sensitivity Level Rating
TOP MARKING
MPQ2013DGJE-AEC1
AJD: Part code of MPQ2013DGJE-AEC1
Y: Year code
 MPQ2013DGJE-25-AEC1
ALK: Part code of MPQ2013DGJE-25-AEC1
Y: Year code
MPQ2013DGJE-33-AEC1
AJZ: Part code of MPQ2013DGJE-33-AEC1
Y: Year code
 MPQ2013DGJE-5-AEC1
ALJ: Part code of MPQ2013DGJE-5-AEC1
Y: Year code
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW
GND
IN
FB
OUT
1
2 3
4
TSOT23-4
MPQ2013D – 40V, 100mA, LOW-IQ LINEAR REGULATOR, AEC-Q100
MPQ2013D Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 3
5/22/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PIN FUNCTIONS